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SENIOR SECONDARY (CLASS XII) EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE WITH DETAILED MARKS-SHEET

flrs'e'6' / Father's Name : furr,r-c fiiq / GYAN SINGH

HBf e'f 5' / Mother's Name: e-dE6 i-d / DARSHAN KAUR
r_+s / fe-g School/District: Rfqlrrer / LTIDHIANA

t mdhru frdtrs (a-tr6'E€ I rr$tan rrira, 2013 ffr A-d ffi fmq;' uEEE Uqgata',nta_s.r-H
*$ t/appeared. in SJniorb""ondary (Class XII) Examination held in SEpTEMBER ,2013 and has been

declared qualified with subject-wise marks mentioned below:
dliiu/Group : e"ffs lSCIENCE

r1rrk ffs ile't fd / Certified that :

fu 8. /Roll No. : 2212068014

fury#3ftiu?rdTd
A--C. ^ no {a trtrt

Erdr& da tSU}dANPREET KAUR
Tfr.*. /Regn.No. B-g4-LDH- -S36BSG

fi€ 
**Jsa qA s,+.

HilETd-rl SEMESTER-I

uS*:/
Sr. No.

ffi / Subjects fsH-S/

Theory
Yfdft/

Practical

g6 
"{q I

Total Marks

area/

Grade

1.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GENERAL ENGLISH

GENERAL PUNJABI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ENVI RON iVI ENTAL EDUCATI ON

COMPUTER SCIENCE

029

038
031

020

423

021

022
017

018

017

XXX

XXX
XXX

XXX

XXX

050 1080

060 /080
048 /080
038 /080
040 /080

C

D

Hifrrrd -ttl SEMESI]ER-tI

T

2
a
J

4

5

6

7

B

9

GENERAL ENGLISH

GENERAL PUNJABI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ENVI RON M ENTAL EDUCATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

082
050

027
026

034

020
028
022
025
026

XXX
XXX

018
018

018

102 nZA
078 t120

067 n2A
069 1120

078 t120

B

B

qiu's,ffr I Cumulative Result

uS8:l
Sr. No. ffi / Subiects

Enrea-I/
Semester-I
r3IJ rtful

Marks obtained

sfissa-17
Semester-II
rlnrJ rtful

Marks obtained

gstu/
Total Marks

drtr/
Grade

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I

GENERAL ENGLISH

GENERAL PUNJABI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BlOLOGY

ENVI RONMENTAL EDUCATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

050

060
048

038

040
C

D

142

078
067

069

078
B

B

152

138

115

147

118

A

B

C

C

C

B

B

{s +'n / Grand Total 236 I 400 394 I 600 630 I 1000 B


